ILVES-CUP, 23.1.2024 HALVALA
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Nimi

Lina Kutinlahti
Hilma Suihkonen
Eevi Valjus

lisa Uski

Venla Mennala
Ella Lehtisuo
Minea Lehtio
Laila Ozkilkic
Anna Makeld
Nanni Paajanen
Kiira Nikander
Hilppa Inkinen

Voitto Salminen
Antti Makela

Vilho Wirman
Oskari Juures

Camilla Uschanov
Anniina Lundstrom

Niko Iso-Kuortti
Aino Sipildinen

Sonja Oksanen

Jatta Tuominen
Inka Remes

Krista Leskinen
Pinja Ylaharju

Camailla Tuominen

Onni-Kalle Lahdelma

Jani Mikkonen
Juuso Hakala

Mauri Sarssi

Seura

LHS
TW
KyKp

HU-46

AAH
LHS
AAH
LHS
AAH
LHS
LHS
LHS

HU-46
AAH

Orly
Orly

AAH
TVV

HU-46
Orly
HU-46
HU-46
KeuKis
TVW
HU-46
LHS
LHS

LHS

KKV

Sakot

01
00
21
33

111
312
213
112
223
210
522
344

000
311

4212
3343

2033
4324

5442
3200
3133
0021
2100
1122
2122
2020
1102
2133
3232

304

Lahto
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Tulo

9:20
10:05:00
11:51:00
14:22:00

12:42:00
14:42:00
14:52:00
15:13:00
15:56:00
16:08:00
18:48:00
19:25:00

14:16:00
15:21:00

20:18:00
21:08:00

22:35:00
26:05:00

40:13:00
20:46:00
36:17:00
31:21:00
31:56:00
32:46:00
33:59:00
34:41:00
36:27:00
40:07:00
40:28:00

20:38:00

Loppuaika

9:20
10:05
11:51
14:22

12:42
14:42
14:52
15:13
15:56
16:08
18:48
19:25

14:16
15:21

20:18
21:08

22:35:00
26:05:00

40:13:00
20:46:00
36:17:00
31:21:00
31:56:00
32:46:00
33:59:00
34:41:00
36:27:00
40:07:00
40:28:00

20:38:00

Ero

0:45
2:31
5:02

2:00
2:10
2:31
3:14
3:26
6:06
6:43

1:05

0:50

3:30

0:35
1:25
2:38
3:20

3:40
4:01



